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Recommender Architecture

machine learning
data mining

artificial intelligence
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.. What does the recommender do?

2. What data do we use?

3. How do we compute recommendations?

How do we evaluate effectiveness?
5. What next?



Overview

What does the recommender do?

1.
2
3.
4
5



Recommender Vocabulary

Items e

A

are the things we recommend

Users
receive & act on recommendations
provide input used for recommendation

Ratings



